ATLETI AMMESSI 2° P. NAZIONALE ASSOLUTI SPM-SPE DI ZONA
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ALONGE
ALTOBELLO
AMENDOLA
AMENTA
ANASTASIA
ARAGONA
AUTIERO
BALDAZZI
BALZANO
BAMBINI
BARBONI
BARIONOVI
BARTALONI
BASSI

BEN AMARA
BENEDETTI
BERNARDO
BIRRI

BOI
BONAVENTURA
BONELLI
BONETTI
BONFORTE
BOSCHI

BOSI

BRAVI
BRUNO
BUONINCONTRI
BUZZACCHINO
CAMBIERI
CAMILLERI
CAMPOS ZARATE
CAPOZZI
CAPPELLETTI
CAPPUCCI
CARIGNANI
CARINI
CARRIERE
CASTRO
CATALLO
CAUDO
CEDRONE
CELANI
CERASE
CERBELLA
CHIAROLANZA
CITRO
CODATO
CONGESTRI
CORRADO
CORTINI
COSTANTINI

TOMMASO
ANTONELLO
VITTORIO

ALBERTO SEBASTIANO

LUIGI
GABRIELE
MATTEO
PIETRO
MARCO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
MAURO
FILIPPO
TAHAR
NICOLA
MARCO
MATTIA
EONARDO

FRANCESCO MARIA

TOMMASO
EUGENIO
STEFANO
FEDERICO
GUIDO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
GIANPAOLO
PIETRO
MATTHIEU
ANDRES FELIPE
MATTEO
RICCARDO
FEDERICO
GIOVANBATTISTA
PAOLO
EDOARDO
FEDERICO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
SAMUELE
DANIELE
EMANUELE
VINCENZO
FABRIZIO
GIANANDREA
SALVATORE
GIACOMO
LEONARDO
MATTEO

650243
119881
636267
620113
625678
625470
660659
674136
634950
644200
698948
606097
670130
644488
134840
146916
658911
675784
664648
654704
646756
616367
615813
659362
666032
656461
610104
668945
624629
680348
715270
654458
133966
663057
683731
647856
616519
634055
693723
642344
649654
682379
651259
647358
678016
657117
600266
115869
653221
617847
663055
655864

ROMA FENCING

SCHERMA PESCARA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CIRCOLO SCHERMA APPIO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
BERNARDI FERRARA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA JESI

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CUS CAGLIARI

PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
ACCADEMIA D'ARMI ATHOS

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA
ACCADEMIA OLIMPICA BENEVENTANA DI SC
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CATANIA FENCING CLUB

SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA GRIFO PERUGIA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
ACCADEMIA D ARMI MUSUMECI GRECO
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA
MILLECULURE NAPOLI

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CUS CATANIA

SOC DILETTANTISTICA SCHERMA FROSINON
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SCHERMA FROSINONE

CLUB SCHERMA LECCE

PLATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
ACCADEMIA LAME ROMANE
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CIRCOLO SCHERMSTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
01
92
93
94
95
9%
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

CRISCUOLO
CuomMO
CuoOMO
CURATOLO
D'ARRIGO

DE MAGISTRIS
DE MARIA

DE MARTINO
DE PAOLIS

DE POL

DE SANTIS

DE STASIO
DEGUCHI
DELFINO
DELL'ACCIO
DEMOFONTI
DI COLA

DI FATO

DI GIORGIO

DI LAZZARO
DI LILLO

DI MARCO

DI MARZIO

DI NUCCI

DI SARNO

DI VEROLI
DIANA

DIANA
DIPANATI
DODARO
EFROSININ
FABBI
FABREGAL PUJOL
FAIS

FELCI
FERRANDINA
FERRARI DI COLLESAPE
FERRARIS
FERRAUTI
FINA
FONTANA
FONTANA
FOSCHINI
FOTI

FOTI

FRANCO
FRESTA
FRIGERIO
GABUTTI
GALASSI
GALLO
GALLO
GAMBARDELLA
GARRO
GIACCHETTI
GIANNANGELI
GONEL TOMAS

ENRICO
FABRIZIO
VALERIO
FRANCESCO MATTEO
EUGENIO
ANDREA
RICCARDO
SPIRIDIONE
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
TULLIO
GIUSEPPE
NICOLAS
FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
FABRIZIO
GINO
STEFANO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
DANILO
FABRIZIO
ADRIANO
GIANFILIPPO
VINCENZO
DAVIDE
EDOARDO
LUCA
TIZIANO
FRANCESCO
ALEXEI
ALESSANDRO
ANGEL
DAVIDE
CRISTIAN
LAWRENCE PASCAL PAO
GIULIO

LUCA
FRANCESCO
GIULIANO
DANIELE
PAOLO
BRANDO
EDOARDO GIUSEPPE
ERRICO
ANTHONY VICTOR
MATTIA
MARCO
DARIO
MATTEO
CARLO
ANDREA
SIMONE
STEFANO
JETMIR
GABRIELE
GERARD

619476
647853
636924
623752
639518
510076
638062
146274
644194
657130
510223
135137
703578
668138
646231
665349
672135
649754
101074
669382
665970
654892
640154
139159
652713
634172
636098
649937
613957
673540
606102
666037
713577
628297
691285
667980
621596
509339
665790
680383
622233
620255
658740
631322
661944
656051
673733
675768
642919
658744
146043
713442
685315
673876
675116
657494
713578

ASD Ad Maiora scherma Scafati

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
FIAMME ORO ROMA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CUS CAGLIARI

FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
ROMA FENCING

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

CATANIA FENCING CLUB

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO MATERA
SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMA FLAIANO

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CUS CAGLIARI

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
SOC. SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA ORISTANO
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

ROMA FENCING

ROMA FENCING

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SCHERMA | MARSI

FIAMME ORO ROMA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
CS NEDO NADI

PLATANIA SCHERMA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA JESI

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
PETTORELLI PIACENZA



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

GRASSELLI
GRECO
GUERRA
HEIM

HEIM

IEIE
INTARTAGLIA
IPPOLITI
KOWALCZYK
LANARI

LO CONTE
LODATO
LOFFREDO
LOIOTILE
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LUONGO
MACCHIONI
MAGGI
MAGNANI
MANCINI
MANGIAGLI
MARCHETTI
MASSARO
MATTIA
MAZZARINI
MENICUCCI
MERENDI
MESSINA
MICHELI
MICOZZI
MIRAGLIOTTA
MOCCI
MOLLUSO
MONTECCHIA
MUCCIARELLA
MUNZONE
NACCA
NAPOLETANO
NUNZIATA
PALA

PALA
PARENTE
PASCHINA
PECH

PEDONE
PELLITTERI
PENNACCHIONI
PERCOLLA
PERILLO
PERNAZZA
PERNICIARO
PERNINI
PERRI
PETRACCI
PETROCCA

VALERIO
SIMONE
NICOLA
ANDREAS
MANUEL
CRISTIAN
NICCOLO
NICCOLO!
ALBERT JAKUB
FEDERICO
EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
DARIO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
GIOVANNI MARIA
WALTER
LEONARDO
GIANMARCO
ALESSANDRO

FRANCESCO SAVERIO

MATTEO
MIRKO
LUCA
VALERIO
LEONARDO
ARNAU
VALERIO
MANUELE
LUCA
GIORGIO
GIANLUCA
NICOLA
GABRIELE
MARCO
DIEGO
LORENZO
EDOARDO
DANIEL
RICCARDO
RENATO
GIACOMO ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
ADRIANO
GABRIELE
GIULIO
MATTIA
MARCO
ALEKSEJ
JACOPO
MICHELE
DAMIANO
MICHELE
GABRIELE
RAFFAELE
GABRIELE
ALBERTO

632936
630037
625795
660093
678954
620414
669965
651967
684948
656770
661041
662178
636407
607685
679460
664885
640060
630116
625382
624974
625385
627853
641716
600953
648890
662975
663521
639315
619634
684121
680317
647480
676727
684875
640701
645592
123280
500173
673587
669727
623610
638049
647340
663176
697216
687041
122912
669076
684510
673874
635130
679219
674274
647418
601706
652452
669170

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CLUB SCHERMA KOALA
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CS NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA RIETI

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
SCHERMA PESCARA

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
UISP SCHERMA ORVIETO

CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
MILLECULURE NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA
PENTAMODENA

SCHERMA PESCARA
PENTAMODENA

IPPOCAMPO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
CUS CASSINO

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
CLUB SCHERMA JESI

FIAMME ORO ROMA
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
ACCADEMIA D'ARMI ATHOS
ACCADEMIA D'ARMI ATHOS
GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

ZINELLA SCHERMA SAN LAZZARO DI SAVENA

ROMA FENCING

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CUS CASSINO

ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA CAGLIARI
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
ROMA FENCING

CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI
CATANIA FENCING CLUB
ROMA FENCING

SPADA NARNI

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE
SPADA NARNI

PLATANIA SCHERMA

ROMA FENCING

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

PIERETTI
PIGNATELLI
PIRAZZINI
PIREDDA
P12Z0O
PIZZOLANTE
P1ZZUTI
POGGI

POLI
POLIDORO
PULITI
QUARTARONE
RAVANELLI
RECCIA
REYTOR VENET
RICCI
RISICATO
ROCCO
ROCCO
RODIA

ROSSI
RUSSO
RUTOLI
SABATINI
SABBADINI
SAETTA
SALATINO
SALVITTI
SAMMARRO
SANNA
SANTANGELO
SANTARELLI
SANTILIO
SCIALANGA
SEGURINI
SENA
SERILLI
SICA
SINATRA
SOMMA
SONNESSA
SORIGA
SPADA
SPADARO
SPEZZAFERRO
STELLA
STRANO
TELLARINI
TIBERTI
TONACCI
TORRISI
TOSCANO
TRIUNFO
URSINI
VALENTE
VALENTE
VANNUCCI

MATTEO
LEONARDO
GUIDO
SIMONE
PAOLO
GIACOMO MARIA
NICCOLO!
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
LUCIO

FABIO
EMANUELE
DAVIDE
YUNIOR
BERNARDO
GABRIELE
EMANUELE
ADRIANO

FEDERICO ALFONSO

MATTEO
RICCARDO
LUIGI
DAVIDE
NAMBIN
ETTORE
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
RICCARDO
STEFANO
ALESSIO
VINCENZO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
CRISTIANO
MATTEO
WILLIAM DAVID
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
NICOLO
GIUSEPPE
IULIUS
ENRICO
ALBERTO MARIA
DAVIDE
RUGGERO
MATTEO
TOMMASO
ARISTIDE
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA
PIERFRANCESCO
FRANCESCO

624494
656508
649587
125442
125949
682360
656088
689629
669803
623751
656427
691016
653991
648301
713794
629302
615892
600733
659053
640990
652238
667091
660329
619426
624908
619125
619850
624080
698088
648639
692348
652757
614729
641774
666033
658322
507879
632733
686424
667759
668965
683150
605034
613578
122719
683082
692300
609395
663347
685316
687181
693720
663448
638585
659802
669211
634835

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CUS CAGLIARI

CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
FRASCATI SCHERMA

VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
BERNARDI FERRARA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

BERNARDI FERRARA

CATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
ROMA FENCING

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

PENTAMODENA

ROMA FENCING

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

PLATANIA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE
CUS CATANIA

CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA CHIETI
CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO

CLUB SCHERMA BARI

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA RIETI

LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

CUS CATANIA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO SASSARESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CATANIA FENCING CLUB

IL MEGLIO DELLA SCHERMA OTTAVIANO
FRASCATI SCHERMA

CATANIA SCHERMA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CUS CASSINO

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

CLUB SCHERMA JESI



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

VENTRICINI
VENZA
VICHI
VICHI
VITALE
VITELLI
VOLPI
ZANNA
ZARDI

EDOARDO
WILLIAM
EDOARDO
TOMMASO
LEONARDO TOBIA
GENNARO MARIA
JHONATHAN
CARLO
GUGLIELMO

672299
620249
617375
124056
654393
617854
114206
130165
687238

IPPOCAMPO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA ANZIO
VIRTUS SCHERMA BOLOGNA
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AGATA
ALESSANDRO
AMADEI
AMATI
ARMEZZANI
AUTERI
AVANCINI
AY
BARBIERI
BATTAZZA
BECECCO
BENEDETTI
BENTIVOGLI
BERNARDIS
BERNARDO
BEVILACQUA
BIBBO'

BILLI

BILLI

BRINI
CALVANESE
CAPOCCIA
CAPODAGLIO
CAPONE
CARUSO
CASALI
CASTAGNOLI
CATTA
CELLETTI
CHIACCHIO
CLIVIO
COLOMBINI
COPPOLA
CORRADO
COSTANTINI
CRISTINA
CUCCHIARA
CUCE
CUSCINI

DE LISI

DE SICOT
DE SIMONE

DI FRANCESCANTONIO

DI NORCIA
DRAG
FAVA
FERRACUTI
FERRARI
FIAMINGO
FRAGIOTTA
FRANCHINI
FUCCARO
FUSACCHIA
GALLINA

ARIANNA
GIULIA
VIOLA
GIORGIA
ALICE
CATERINA
ANNALISA
USE CISEN
MATILDE
ILARIA
ANNA
VERONICA
ANNA
MARIA CHIARA
ANITA
ARIANNA
ELEONORA
SARA
SOFIA
DOMITILLA
ALESSANDRA
BARBARA
SABRINA
ELOISA
GLORIA
VIOLA
CHIARA
MARIA IRENE
FLAVIA
LAURA
LARA
CECILIA

FEDERICA MARTINA

ALICE
LUDOVICA
AURORA MARIA
GRETA
SOFIA
ELISA
FLAVIA
CARLA MARTA
CARLA
OLIMPIA
MILENA
SOFIA
BEATRICE
ELENA
MARTA
ROSSELLA
ESTER
ALICE
ISABELLA
EMANUELA
GIORDANA

641008
625379
672322
688396
681910
669166
103171
701907
641585
664866
665036
666396
686879
670373
658910
679453
708072
622503
637034
636962
666380
616959
611483
676935
667540
688403
672315
709609
675478
697542
692651
665454
649502
695561
686843
688280
627959
668341
125316
669700
663466
644519
710239
684265
123630
639028
634345
144116
601609
649229
643263
635691
689008
639521

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA
PENTAMODENA

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
FRASCATI SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA FABRIANO
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
FIAMME ORO ROMA

ASSOCIAZIONE MESSINA SCHERMA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
FIAMME ORO ROMA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA CHIETI
TDL SCHERMA CAMPOBASSO

CUS BOLOGNA

SOCIETA SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CS NEDO NADI

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
CLUB SCHERMA LA FARNESIANA
CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA CHIETI
SCHERMA NISCEMI

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CIRCOLO TEATE SCHERMA CHIETI
PENTAMODENA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
CLUB SCHERMA LECCE

CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
PENTAMODENA

CUS CATANIA

GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
SCHERMA PESCARA

CUS CASSINO

ROMA FENCING

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
FIAMME ORO ROMA

METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
01
92
93
94
95
9%
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

GAMBARDELLA

GIANNICO
GIOVANNETTI
GIUFFRE
GIULIANO
GUERRIERI
IANNICIELLO
INZERILLO
ISIDORI
KOWALCZYK
LAMBERTINI
LANGELLOTTI
LEONELLI
LEOTTA
LIBELLI
LIBERATI

LO BASCIO
LONIGRO
LOTTI
MANCINELLI
MANGE
MANNA
MARANDOLA
MELIS
MERCURI
MICALE
MICHELI
MONTECCHIA
MORCIANO
MOROSI
MORSIANI
NISTRI
ORLANDO
ORTOLEVA
PANTALEO
PANZERA
PAONI
PAULIS
PAULIS
PELLICANO
PENNISI
PENNISI
PERNINI
PINTUCCI
PIZZINI
PRAMPOLINI
PULCINI
QUATTRINI
RAGONE

RAMIREZ PEGUERO
RAPOSO TRAMONT

RETILLO
RINAUDO
ROSIELLO
ROSSATTI
ROSSI
RUDNYTSKA

ROBERTA
ELENA
ELISABETTA
BENEDETTA BARBARA MARI
BARBARA
MARTINA
CLAUDIA
ALESSIA
SILVIA

SARA MARIA
ALICE

CARLA

GAIA

SOFIA
MARGHERITA
SILVIA

MARTA

SARA

LAURA
MELINDA
GINEVRA
ADRIANA
LUCREZIA
ANITA

MARIA BEATRICE
CHIARA AGATA
ELENA
LUDOVICA
MIRIANA
FRANCESCA
EMMA
FRANCESCA
LUCREZIA
MATILDE
DEVA

CHIARA
LAURA
LUCREZIA
GIULIA
MARIACHIARA
ELENA MARIA
ALESSANDRA
GIORGIA
SARA

ALESSIA
IRENE
RACHELE
MARIA CLARA
ERICA
VIOLETA DORALYS
DANA
CARLOTTA MARIA
ALICE

GIULIA
EMILIA
ELEONORA
ANTONINA

646204
634797
612205
680447
668021
668664
668917
682436
636398
631735
661923
684784
660103
697955
621866
664574
655238
682477
124116
505274
663479
683396
623618
675712
668254
649837
663543
635525
619601
665574
674656
681228
656889
674182
675969
669123
631554
646025
662535
669531
654649
640191
652275
630967
657129
646935
674359
663591
662982
647156
716163
660817
646465
685317
636481
654771
718623

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO
ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
CATANIA SCHERMA

CATANIA FENCING CLUB

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA

CLUB SCHERMA KOALA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
SCHERMA IMOLA SSD

GS P GIANNONE CASERTA
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CUS CATANIA

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMA PESARO

SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
ACCADEMIA DI SCHERMA LECCE
POSILLIPO NAPOLI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CUS CAGLIARI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CUS CATANIA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CATANIA SCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO
SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CUS CAGLIARI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA REGGIO CALA
CATANIA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA JONICA
SPADA NARNI

CLUB SCHERMA RECANATI
FIAMME ORO ROMA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSILLIPO
CLUB SCHERMA BARI

PETTORELLI PIACENZA

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

BERNARDI FERRARA

ROMA FENCING

SCHERMA PESCARA



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

RUSCITTO
RUSSO
SABATINI
SALUTARI
SANTONOCITO
SBARZELLA
SCIARRA
SERANTONI
SGUBBI
SPADARO
SPANO
SPAZZOLI
TESTA
TIRIBELLO
TOGNETTI
TONELLI
TORRISI
TRADITI
TREGLIA
TURCO
URANIA
VENTURI
VERNALEONE
VINCIGUERRA
VITALI
VITELLI
VOLPI

WIRZ

ZITTI

ALESSIA
GIADA
MARGHERITA
VIOLA

ELEONORA CAROLA

ELEONORA
DALILA
PENELOPE
ANITA
CHIARA
FABIOLA
FRANCESCA
MARIACHIARA
CHIARALUNA
FRANCESCA
SARA

SOFIA

GAIA

ELISA
BEATRICE
STEFANIA
REBECCA
EVA ELISA
GIULIA
ASIA
FIORENZA
ASIA
MARTA
ANASTASIA

683100
659145
684367
680577
675707
660507
649750
660647
654085
654651
603252
643261
685096
644265
649018
681581
672760
642248
656559
677015
134195
669581
607980
682646
661318
641244
675813
651368
664047

CUS CASSINO

CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA CERVIA MILANO MA

FENCE KIPLING

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA

CUS CATANIA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI

SS LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA
CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CATANIA FENCING CLUB

ROMA FENCING

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO CARABINIERI
FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA
ACCADEMIA D ARMI ATHOS
METHODOS SAGATA LI BATTIATI
ROMA FENCING

CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

POSILLIPO NAPOLI

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
FANUM FORTUNAE SCHERMA
PENTAMODENA

SCHERMA PESCARA



